

C.A.No. 3381-3400 OF 1998  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO.104 COURT NO. 2 SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos.3381-3400/1998 @@  
AA

State of Kerala & Ors. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Fr.William Fernandez & Ors. Respondent (s)  
(With office report)

WITH

C.A.Nos.4651/98, 3592/98, 918/99, 4476/2000

Date : 02/05/2001 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. G. Prakash, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.  
for Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. M.P.Vinod, Adv. (NP)  
Ms. Baby Krishnan, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. B.V.Deepak, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. M.T.Geroge, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. Sanjay R.Hegde, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List after the summer vacation.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master