

C.A.No. 3467 OF 2002

ITEM No.4

Court No. 4

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3467/2002

PUROLATOR INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report on default)

WITH C.A.NO.3469/2002 (Office Report on default)

Date : 16/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)

Mr.K.L.Janjani,Adv.
Mr.Pankaj Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr.J.P.N. Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.J.P. Dhanda,Adv.
Mrs.Raj Rani Dhanda,Adv.,
Mr.Sunder Khatri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel for the appellants states that the
office report is complied with.

Office report is discharged.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master