

r

SLP(C)No. 12424 OF 2002

ITEM No.MM(2)

Court No. 9

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No...../2002 in  
Special Leave Petition (C) No.12424 of 2002.

S.P.L. Ltd.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of Haryana

Respondent (s)

(Application for modification of the Court order dated 22.7.2002)

Date : 28/08/2002 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rakesh Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

List the I.A. on 29.8.2002 along with item No.3  
already listed before this Court on 29.8.2002.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)  
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master