

n
C.A.No. 3466 OF 2002
ITEM No.(MM-3)

Court No. 7

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO...../2002 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3466 OF 2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

PARAMOUNT PAPER MILLS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMM. & SECY. TO GOVT. OF HARYANA

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/12/2002 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

List on Thursday, 19.12.2002.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master