

È

C.A.No. 3462-3463 OF 2002

ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1 In Civil Appeal No.3462-3463/2002

PASHUPATI SPINNING&WEAVING MILLS LTD&ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for modification of Court's Order dated 6.5.2002)

( With Office Report )

Date : 19/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

There shall be an interim order in terms of the order  
as granted by this Court in C.A. No.3453/2002 on 27th  
September, 2002.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)  
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master