

Ü

C.A.No. 3455 OF 2002

ITEM No.15

Court No. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 In Civil Appeal No.3455 of 2002@@
CC

FARIDABAD INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 13/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Dr. AM Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. PK Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. JP Mudgil, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
I.A. No. 3 is permitted to be withdrawn.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master