

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2965/2003  
(From the judgement and order dated 13/11/2002 in OJC 2009/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S. PARADEEP PHOSPHATES LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment  
and permission to place addl. documents on record )

Date : 28/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. N Prasad, Mr. K K Mani,  
Ms. Manika Pandey and Ms. Aparjita  
Singh, Advs.

For Respondent (s)/ Mr. Kirit N Raval, Solicitor General  
Caveator (s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

I.A. Nos. 1 and 2 are allowed.

Leave is granted.

No stay.

Printing is dispensed with. The appeal shall be  
heard on the S.L.P. paper books. Parties may file  
additional documents, if any, within four weeks.  
Original record shall be requisitioned.

(D.P. WALIA)  
Court Master

(KANWAL SINGH)  
Court Master