

Ê

SLP(C)No. 4262 OF 2003

ITEM Nos.12 & 65

Court No. 3

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4262/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 13/11/2002 in OJC 4663/2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S. TATA SPONGE IRON LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No...../2003 (CC 2733/2003)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in re-filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 4636 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2003 (CC 2761/2003)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in re-filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2003 (CC 2764/2003)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in re-filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 5113 of 2003

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
judgement and prayer for interim relief)

Date : 24/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Dahiya, Adv.

Ms. Sampada Narang, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. S. Borthakur, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv.

...2/-

.PA

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.K. Lahiri,Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Parija,Adv.  
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.  
Ms. Aparna Jha,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Kirti Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
S.L.P. (C) No. 5113 of 2003:@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

De-link the special leave petition.

List the petition on 31st March, 2003.

In rest of the cases:@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Delay in re-filing the petitions is condoned.

Leave is granted.

Tag the petitions with Civil Appeal No. 1956 of 2003.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master