

C.A.No. 2608 OF 2003  
ITEM No.34

Court No. 4

SECTION IIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2608/2003

M/S INTRON LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and with application for clarification and With office report  
)

Date : 12/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)Ms. Puneeta Sood,Adv.  
Mr. Abhish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Aditya Kumar Choudhary,Adv.  
Mr. Vinay K. Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

By the impugned order it seems that the appellants have to pay a sum of Rs.20 lakhs more hence they seek some time to pay the same. Taking into consideration the facts of this case, we think it appropriate that the said balance amount should be paid in two instalments, half of the said amount becoming payable on or before 31st January,2004 and the second instalment becoming payable on or before 30th April, 2004.  
Ordered accordingly.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master