

Ä

C.A.No. 3464 OF 2002
ITEM No.4

Court No. 7

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3464/2002

INDIA GYPSUM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
(office report for directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 27/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr.Vijay Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Sanjay Singh,Adv.
Mr.Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with CA.No.3453 of 2002.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER