

B  
SLP(C)No. 2757-2758 OF 2004

ITEM No.MM-9

Court No. 1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2757-2758/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2004 in CMWP 251/2003  
& 486/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 04/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, AG  
Mr. V.N. Koura, Adv.  
Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.  
Ms. Paramjit Benipal, Adv.  
for M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Advs.

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Dhruv Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 9th February, 2004.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Janki Bhatia ]  
Court Master