

W.P(C)No. 66 OF 2004
ITEM No.7

Court No. 6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.66/2004(For Preliminary Hearing)

M/S. ENGLISH INDIAN CLAYS LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 23/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Manoj Kumar Das, Adv.
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Nr. N.K.Niraj, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos. 3381-3400 of 1998.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master