

W.P(C)No. 512 OF 2003
ITEM No.36

Court No. 7

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.512/2003

INDIAN METAL @ FERRO ALLOYS LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)
(With Office Report)

Date : 19/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Ms.B. Vijaya Lakshmi Menon,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, the matter is adjourned by four weeks for filing counter affidavit.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER