

è

C.A.No. 997-998 OF 2004
CHAMBER MATTER-3

Court No. 3

SECTION IIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 13-14 IN Civil Appeal No.997-998/2004

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD. & ETC.

Respondent (s)

(Applns. for intervention)

Date : 16/09/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL (IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv. for

M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. EC. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 13 and 14 be listed before the Court.

(S. Thapar)

PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master