

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 11 & 12 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 997-998 OF 2004

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD. & ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention & early hearing)

Date: 08/10/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Tyagi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IAS. to come up with the main matter on 1st November, 2004.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master