

\214

W.P(C)No. 512 OF 2003
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 512 OF 2003

INDIAN METAL @ FERRO ALLOYS LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 25/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.

Ms. Ekta Kapil, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tripurari roy, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mitra, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Prasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue Rule.

Tag with C.A.No.3453 of 2002 and batch matters.

[SATISH K. YADAV]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER