

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9832/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2004 in CMWP No. 193/2002

of HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STARION INDIA PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10003 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10007 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10129 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10133 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10134 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10153 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10154 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10156 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10161 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10164 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10167 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10206 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10207 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10232 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10366 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10381 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10382 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10384 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10385 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10391 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10402 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10403 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10404 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10407 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10417 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10449 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10493 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10495 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10497 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10501 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10505 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10539 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10557 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10566 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10567 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10568 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10569 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10571 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10704 of 2004  
  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10706 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10708 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10736 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10906 of 2004

:2:

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10907 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10908 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10909 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10910 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10923 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10929 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10977 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11012 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11266 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11271 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11274 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11281 of 2004  
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11320 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11326 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11328 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11329 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 11370 of 2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.9883/2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.9885/2004

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.9891/200

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.9893/2004,

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.9899/2004,

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.9901/2004,

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.9904/2004,

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.9910-9912/2004,

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.9950/2004,

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.9964/2004,

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.9976/2004,

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.9989/2004,

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.9991/2004,

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.9993/2004,

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.9998-9999/2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 16/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

Mr.Vivek Vishnoi,Adv.

Mr.Mukesh Verma,Adv.,

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The delay in filing the process fee is condoned.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(Madhu Saxena)

P.S. to Registrar

Court Master