

Ú
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A NO. 2 IN
CIVIL APPEALNO. 2637 OF 2003

INDIAN RARE EARTHS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For tagging the appeal along with C.A. No. 3453/2002 which is a Constitution Bench matter with office report)

Date: 18/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the respondents does not object to I.A. No.2 being allowed.

I.A. No.2 is allowed accordingly. The appeal is ordered to be tagged with C.A.

No.3453/2002.

(J.S.Rawat)
gh)
Court Master
Master

(Kanwal Sin
Court