

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 15-16/2004 in CIVIL APPEAL Nos. 997-998 OF 2004

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD. & ETC.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 10/05/2005 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Dr. R G Padia, Sr. Adv.

Applicant(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V N Koura, Adv.

Ms. Paramjit Benipal, Adv.

Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
for M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. E C Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.
(for intervenors)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the IAs for hearing in the last week of July,
2005.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER