

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7658 OF 2004 @ SLP(C) 8487/2004

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S JAIPRAKASH ASSOCIATES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order 25.11.2004)

Date: 12/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the appropriate Bench on 22nd August, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master