

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.\_\_\_\_\_/06 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6331 OF 2003

M/S.HARINAGAR SUGAR MILLS LTD.  
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.  
Respondent(s)

Date: 03/05/2006 This Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Devashish Bharuka, Adv.(Mentioned by)

for Mr. R.C.Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application along with I.A.No.8 in SLP(C)No.3

453/02 & I.A.No.2 in C.A.No(s)

3456-59 of 2002 on Friday, the 5th May, 2006.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)