

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 2633/2003

TATA SPONGE IRON LTD.
Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.
Respondent (s)

Date : 10.07.2006 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S.Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sushma Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Kirti Ranu Mishra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 11.07.2006 along with C.A. No.

3453/2002 which is stated to be listed tomorrow i.e. 11.07.2006 as Item No. 102

Court No. 5.

ggarwal)

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay A

Master

Court Master

Court