

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.20,21 In

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 997-998 OF 2004

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD. & ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/03/2007 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.

for M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co.

Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 30.03.2007.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master