

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 20-21/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 997-998 OF 2004

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD. & ETC.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

Date: 30/03/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish N.Salve, Sr. adv.

Mr. V.N.Koura, Adv.

Ms. Paramjit Benipal, Adv.

Mr. Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. A.Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms.Aaruna Mathur, Adv. for

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. E.C.Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Since earlier order of this Court dated 14.07.2006 has been

passed by a Bench of Hon'ble Dr. Justice Arijit Pasayat and Hon'ble Mr.

Justice S.H.Kapadia, list these I.As. before the same Bench.

In the meantime, no coercive steps shall be taken.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Neeru Bala Vij)

Court Master

Court Master