

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(C) Nos. 17915, 21118, 16914 & 15801

PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIDYADHIRAJ PANDEV & ORS. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT DT. 4.8.2007)

Date: 22/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kr. Srivastava,Adv.

Ms. Rachna Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

for M/s Lawyer's Knit & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is not complete in all these Special leave petitions. Counsel
appearing in respective SLPs seek more time to serve them.

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents on filing of process fee and
spare copies and correct address, if any, within two weeks. Process be given dasti
as well.

(Ganga Thakur) (Kanwal Singh)
PS to Registrar Court Master