

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6831/2008

BHUSHAN ENERGY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NOS. 7914, 8199 & 8204 of 2008

Date: 16/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service.

List the matters on 25th July, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar