

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15324/2008

MOHANDAS HARGOVINDDAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) Nos. 15325/2008, 15326/2008, 15327/2008, 15328/2008

Date: 20/06/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these matters along with SLP(C) No. 15047/2008 on
23.06.2008.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master