

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15329/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 15/05/2008 in WP No. 5792/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

GRASIM INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C)Nos.15330, 15331, 15337 & 15335 of 2008

Date: 23/06/2008 These Petitions were called on for MENTIONING today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON BEING MENTIONED the Court made the following
ORDER

List these matters on 25th June, 2008.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master