

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
CC 8418/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2008 in WPC No.539/2007
of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S UAL ORISSA,PROP. M/S UAL INDUSTRIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 15356 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15357 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15369 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15491 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15492 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15493 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15495 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15496 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15498 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15551 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15579 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

...2/-

SLP(C)....CC 8418/08 etc...contd...

SLP(C) NO. 15618 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15623 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15636 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15666 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15684 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15700 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15711 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15845 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Rajiv B. Masodkar, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. Manoranjan Paikray, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER