

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.14454-14778/2008

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

M/S RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of the petition,impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15643 of 2008 & SLP(C) NO. 15647 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/10/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. S.S.Ray,Adv.
Ms.Rakhi Ray,Adv.

Ms. D. Durga Devi,Adv.

Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kr. Jain,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal ,Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Fresh notice upon unserved respondents by dasti mode only,
as requested.

List the matter on 3rd December, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)

rc Registrar