

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20165/2008

M/S CERAMIC SALES CORPORATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20766 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 20795 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
SLP(C) NO. 21107 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.  
Mr. Manoranjan Paikaray, Adv.  
M/S Gagrath & Co., Adv.  
Mr. U.A. Rama, Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondent no. 4 in  
SLP(C) NO. 20795 of 2008.

Additional, dasti Service, is allowed.

List again on 4th December, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)

ns Registrar