

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5155 OF 2004

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. DINESH ENTERPRISES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default dt. 15.10.2008)

Date: 26/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)        Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
                                 Mr. S.K. Dwivedi, Adv.  
                                 Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Seen Office Report dated 15.10.2008.

As a last chance, four weeks' time is granted to comply  
with the said office report, failing which put up for final orders.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master