

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8053-8077/2008

STATE OF A.P & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.SREE RAYALASEEMA ALKALIES&A.CHE.&ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/11/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prem Prakash,Adv.

Mr. A.V. Rangam ,Adv

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi ,Adv

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao ,Adv

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar