

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18360-18364/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2008 in WP No. 6515/2006 & WP No. 6516/2006 & WP No. 6517/2006 & WP No. 6518/2006 & WP No. 6519/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSESSING AUTH., DHENKANAL CIRCLE, & ORS.

Respondent(s)

And SLP(C) No. 23075/2008

Date: 27/11/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Tag these matters with Civil Appeal No. 3453/2002 etc. etc.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master