

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20165/2008

M/S CERAMIC SALES CORPORATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20766 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20795 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 21107 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. M. Paikaray, Adv.

Mr. F. Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Verma, Adv.

M/S Gagrat & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In SLP(C) 20795/08 service is complete. There is no appearance for R.4. Office reports of remaining SLPs. are not received. List again on 13.1.2009.
(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk