

ê

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION III

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6831/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2008 in WPC No.282/2008  
of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BHUSHAN ENERGY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 7914 of 2008  
(With office report)

S.L.P.(C) Nos.8204, 8199, 26377 & 26593 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Sr.Adv.  
   Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.  
  
   Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain. Adv.  
  
   Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.  
   Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
   Mr. Manoranjan Paikray, Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List along with Civil Appeal No.3453/2002 and connected

   matters.

(N. ANNAPURNA)  
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER