

| ITEM NO.89 REGISTRAR COURT.2 SECTION III
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21819/2008

GUPTA CABLES PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 22081 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 22083 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 22084 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 22086 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 22100-22101 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 22707 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 22735 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23270 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 06/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoranjan P.,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.
Mr. Shishir Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Mr. S. Nanda Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no request for filing counter affidavit.
Registry has to take appropriate steps as per rule.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar