

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSIA 327-651/2009 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14454-14778/2008

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for stay and office report)

Date: 03/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K.Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S.Ray, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.for
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.Mr. K.K.Lahari, Adv.for
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.Mr. Farukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. Manpranjan Paikaray, Adv.for
Mr. V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney ,Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv.

-2-

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.Prakash Nayak, Adv.

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Mahtooz Nazki, Adv.for
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. V.K.Sidharthan, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.
Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

Mr.Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.
Mr. M.D.Pandeye, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V.Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on I.A. Nos.327-651 of 2008.

List in the third week of April, 2009.

In the meantime, respondents may file their response to the
aforesaid I.A. Nos.327-651 of 2008.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satiya)
Court Master Court Master