

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15934 / 2008

(From the judgment and order dated 19/02 / 2008 in W P No. 15547 / 2007
of The H I G H C O U R T O F O R I S S A AT C U T T A C K)

M / S O R I C L E A N P V T . L T D .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F O R I S S A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
S L P (C) N O S . 1 6 6 6 4 , 1 6 6 6 7 , 1 6 6 8 9 , 1 6 7 3 3 , 1 6 7 5 4 , 1 6 7 7 2 , 1 6 8 3 2 , 1 6 8 6 5 , 1 6 8 8 5 ,
1 6 9 2 6 , 1 6 9 3 0 , 1 7 1 9 2 , 1 7 1 9 3 , 1 7 2 0 3 , 1 7 2 0 4 and 1 7 2 3 3 of 2 0 0 8
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 8 4 0 5 of 2 0 0 8 - With office report

Date: 23/03 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E S . H . K A P A D I A

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A F T A B A L A M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. Manoranjan Paikaray, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with SL P(C) No. 6831 of 2008.

(S. Thapar) (Madhu Saxena)

PS to Registrar Court Master