

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17414 / 2007

S A L E S T A X O F F I C E R & O R S.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M / S P O A B S G R A N I T E S P V T.LT D.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

W I T H S L P(C) NO. 15545 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief)

S L P(C) NO. 15551 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief)

S L P(C) NO. 15552 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Mr Abeer Kumar, Adv.

Ms Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. M. K. Michael, Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

S L P(C) NO. 15551,17414 of 2007

Service is complete.

S L P(C) NO. 15545 / 2007

Respondent is granted four weeks' time for filing counter affidavit.

Item No.37

S L P(C) NO. 15552 / 2007

Petitioner to take steps to amend the cause title within three weeks.

List again on 24.4.2009.

(M.P.B H A D R A N)
Registrar

hj