

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Special Leave Petition(C) No(s).8053-8077/2008

STATE OF A.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. RAYALASEEMA

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.V. George, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

In the above matters listed before Court No.3 presided by
Hon'ble Dr. Justice Arijit Pasayat on 26.11.2008, 27.11.2008, 2.12.2008,
3.12.2008 and 10.12.2008, names of the following advocates may be
treated to have been shown for the petitioners in the record of
proceedings:

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

(Meera Hemant)
A.R.

(Mentioned slip is enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master