

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 327-651/2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14454-14778/2008

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 15/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve. Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv
Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Amit S. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Wasif Gilani, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney ,Adv

Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri ,Adv
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv

-2-

Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha ,Adv
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv
Mr. Ajay Kumar Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Bibek Mohanti, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg ,Adv

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick ,Adv

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. Manoranjan Paikray, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan ,Adv

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.
Ms. Punam Kumari ,Adv

Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv

Mrs. Ginny J. Rautray, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Rautray, Adv.
Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi ,Adv

Mr. Anil K. Kher, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal ,Adv

Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv

Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya ,Adv

Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Choudhary, Adv.

-3-

Mr. Harish N. Salve. Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Rao, Adv.
For M/s. Garget & Co., Advs.

Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Kshatrshal Raj, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the last week of July, 2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master