

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).17414/2007

SALES TAX OFFICER & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S POABS GRANITES PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15545 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 15551 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 15552 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Jojo Josh, Adv.
Mr Hari Bansh, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.
Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv.
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

SLP(C) NO. 17414,15545,15551 OF 2007

Service is complete.

SLP(C) NO. 15552/2007

Registry to process for placing before the Hon'ble Judge in
Chambers alongwith an office report on default of the petitioner.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

hj