

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17892/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2008 in WP No.10997/2006
of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S PHILLIPS ELECTRONICS INDIA LTD.&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASST.COMMR.OF SALES TAX & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 15405 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15540 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18344 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18346 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18354 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18379 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18857 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18865 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19030 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19867 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 07/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

...2/-

SLP(C) 17892/08..contd...

-2-

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. Manoranjan Paikaray, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

To be tagged along with S.L.P.(C) No.6831/2008.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER