

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Peti tio n ( s ) for Speci al Leave to Appe al (Civi l ) No( s ) . 1 3 6 1 1- 13 6 1 2/ 2 0 0 9

(F r o m the judg me n t and order dated 03/11/2 0 0 8 in WP No.1 0 2 4 6- 24 7/ 2 0 0 8 of The HIGH COUR T OF M.P AT J A B A L P U R )

M/S GHAN SH Y A M D A S & COMP A N Y & A N R .  
( s )

Peti ti o n e r

VER SU S

S T A T E OF M.P.& A N R .

Respo n d e n t ( s )

(Wit h pra ye r for interi m relief and office repor t )

Date: 08/07/2 0 0 9

These Peti ti o n s wer e called on for heari n g today.

COR AM :

HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E S.H. K A P A D I A  
HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E A F T A B A L A M

Fo r Peti ti o n e r ( s )

Mr. Ar vi n d Minoch a, A d v .  
Mrs. Veen a Minoch a, Ad v.

Fo r Respo n d e n t ( s )

UPO N heari n g couns el the Cour t made the follo w i n g  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag wi t h SL P ( C ) No. 14 8 2 8 of 20 0 8 .

(S. Tha p a r )  
PS to Regis t r a r

(Madh u Saxen a )  
Cour t Maste r