

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17731/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/04/2009 in WP No. 58/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI AT IMPHAL)

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S NATIONAL HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER COR.LD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 07/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Tag with Entry Tax matters.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master