

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6690/2009

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAI PRAKASH ASSOCIATES LTD. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashish Bansal,Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The sole respondent has appeared but has not filed counter  
affidavit.

The matter is tagged with SLP(C)No.14828/2009 which is on  
Board before the Constitution Bench.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar