

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3/2009 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14949/2009

GAMMON INDIA LIMITED Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for direction)

Date: 09/10/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Parmanand Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Roy, Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 30.10.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master