

\
ITEM NO.70

COURT NO.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13270-
13274/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2009 in MC No. 60/2007 &
WPC No.178/2007 & WPC No. 324/2007 & WPC No. 325/2007 & WPC No.
326/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI AT IMPHAL)

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J.P.ASSOCIATES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.
Mr. Ritu Raj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Entry Tax matter.

(Sushma Batra)
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master