



Mr. M. Paikray, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.

Mr. Ashok panigrahi, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Dash, Adv.  
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Kher, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.

Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. D. Durga Devi, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.  
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv  
Mr. Rajesh Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Das, Adv.  
Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Nasif Gilani, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

2

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.  
Mrs. M. Majumdar, Adv.  
for M/s. Gagrat & Co., Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjiv Sankar Roy, Adv.

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.  
Ms. Subhalakshmi V.B., Adv.

Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.  
Mr. Kshatrshal Raj, Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Lahiri, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.  
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Ms. Ginny Rautray, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Rautray, Adv.  
Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Matter to stand over to 8th December, 2009.

To be listed first on Board.

Interim order dated 30th October, 2009 to  
continue till then.

(N. ANNAPURNA)  
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER