

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009  
(CC 19189/2009)  
(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2008 in TRC No.129/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

STATE OF A.P. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SRI SAI BABA GING.& PROCESSING FACT. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No...../2009 (CC 19387-19390/2009)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLPs, c/delay in refiling SLPs  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2009 (CC 19402/2009)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2009 (CC 19411/2009)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2009 (CC 19420/2009)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2009 (CC 19450/2009)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2009 (CC 19761/2009)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2009 (CC 19766/2009)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2009 (CC 19770/2009)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

...2/-

- 2 -

S.L.P. (C) No...../2009 (CC 19785/2009)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2009 (CC 19964/2009)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2009 (CC 20209/2009)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

Date: 07/12/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

