

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.3455 OF 2002

FARIDABAD INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification/modification of court's order)

And I.A. No.....in Civil Appeal No.8242 of 2003

Date: 20/01/2010 These Matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. Adv. - Mentioned by
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the interlocutory applications
tomorrow, i.e., 21st January, 2010, along with the
entry tax matters which are stated to be listed
tomorrow.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Court Master