

Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Gopal Garg, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Garg, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.
Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Parija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.K. Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Roy, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Patri, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Sunil K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Bibek A. Mohanti, Adv.
Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Akarsh Garg, Adv.

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Das, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

...3/-

-3-

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Prashanta Jha, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Mr. Kshatrashal Raj, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. Ejaj Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
for M/s. Gagrath & Co., Advs.

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr. C.N. Sreekumar, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

...4/-
-4-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place Interlocutory Applications Nos. 327-

651 on 3rd February, 2010.

Applications for intervention/impleadment
to come up along with the main matters.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER