

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8246 OF 2003

M/S. S.P.L. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for amendment of cause title )  
(With office report)

Date: 01/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.  
Ms. Shailja sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(P.S.N. MURTHY)  
COURT MASTER