

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5151/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2009 in WP No.8121/2003
of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

LARSEN & TOUBRO LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Pandey, Av.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be heard along with C.A.No.3453/2002.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER