

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.661-663 in I.A. Nos.327-651 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.14454-14778/2008

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD. & ORS.  
(For clarification of order dated 3/2/2010)

Respondent(s)

And I.A. No.664 in S.L.P. (C) No.14504/2008 in S.L.P. (C) Nos.  
14454-14778/2008  
(For modification/directions)

Date: 12/03/2010 These Matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kirti Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/  
Applicant(s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. U.A. Rana,Adv.  
Ms. M. Majumdar,Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.  
Ms. Neha Nagpal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

At the request of the learned counsel for  
the State, place the interlocutory applications on  
19th March, 2010.

In the meantime, the Department is  
restrained from taking any coercive steps to  
recover the outstanding amounts, till further  
orders.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ R.K. Sharma ]  
Court Master