

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15552/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2006 in WPC No.
21063/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ESCOTEL MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 15/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
Mr. Sindhu TP, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh P., Adv.
Mr. Haribansh M., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for amendment of cause title filed by
Mr. P. V. Dinesh, Advocate is allowed in accordance
with the prayer made.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(P.S.N.Murthy)
Court Master