

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8242 OF 2003

SONY INDIA PVT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's Order dated 30.10.2009 and
office report)

Date: 19/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K.Ganguli, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No order.

Liberty to apply at a later stage.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER