

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7929/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2008 in WPC No.1647/2007
of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S INDIAN FARMERS FERTILISERS COOP.LD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 05/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after three weeks.

(N. Annapurna)
AR-cum-PS

(Madhu Saxena)
Asstt. Registrar