

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19199/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 20/05/2010 in WP (C) No.  
8824/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SONY INDIA PRIVATE LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 26/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.A.K.Ganguli, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Mr.T.V.S.Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.  
Mr.Swapnil Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) Nos. 14454-14778 of 2008 title State of  
Orissa & Ors. vs. M/s.Reliance Industries Ltd. & Ors.

-2-

It shall be open to the petitioner to request for any interim  
order, if so, advised before an appropriate Bench, when it is so  
placed.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.PA

(SUSMIT GHOSH)  
COURT MASTER