

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 1 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).19199/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 20/05/2010 in WP No.
8824/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SONY INDIA PRIVATE LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 22/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As against the interim application, filed by the
petitioner herein, the respondent desires to file a reply which
may be filed within four weeks. Rejoinder, thereto, could be
filed within two weeks thereafter. Application shall be taken
up for consideration on the next date of hearing.

(NEELAM GULATI)
Sr. P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER