

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 670-994 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14454-
14778/2008
AND I.A. Nos. 666 and 667 in I.A. No. 327 in SLP(C) No.
14454/2008

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of this court's order and office report)

Date: 07/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Bibek Mohanti, Adv.
Mr. Mark Wright, Adv.
Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Jha, Adv.

1

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Anand Jena, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Verma, Adv.
Mr. Aparna Matta, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.

Mr. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Aakarsh Kamra, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Shankar, Raj, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick ,Adv.
Abhijit Sankar Roy, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. Kurmy, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar ,Adv.

Mr. Ashish Gopal Garg, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Garg ,Adv.

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.
Ms. Garima Goswami, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwala, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mrs. M. Majumdar, Adv.
M/s. Gagrat & Co. ,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv.
Ms. Garima Kapoor, Adv.

2

Mr. Rajesh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mrigank Parbhakar, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury ,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeeb. Panigrahi, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha ,Adv.

Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Akriti Gandotra, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar ,Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney ,Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg ,Adv

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv.
Mr. Biswajit Dass, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv.

Mr. Farukh Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. M. Paikaray, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan ,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv.
M/S. Temple Law Firm ,Adv
Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv
Mrs.Shally Bhasin Maheshwari ,Adv.

3

Ms. Ginny J. Rautray, Adv.
Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi ,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal ,Adv.
Ms. Samanvya Dhar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv.

Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya ,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-notify on 01.04.2011.

(NEELAM GULATI)
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER