

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2012 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).327/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 23/12/2011 in WT No.1483/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

INDIAN OIL CORP.LTD.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 14/02/2012 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Adv. (S.G.)
Mr. V.N. Koura, Adv.
Mrs. Paramjeet Benipal, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suneel Kr. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned senior counsel,
Mr. Gupta, the matter stands adjourned to 16.2.2012.

Reply affidavit, if any, by the respondents in a
day's time.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER