

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. of 2012 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).35038/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2009 in WP
No.1804/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Appln.(s) for direction)

Date: 29/02/2012 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application tomorrow i.e. on 01.03.2012.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master

(Listing proforma enclosed)