

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 1 & 2 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35038/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2009 in WP No.1804/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, exemption from filing O.T. and office
report)Date: 01/03/2012 These applications were called on for hearing
today.CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F Nariman, S.G.I.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. A.K. Panda, Adv.
Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarjunia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jugal Kishore Gilda, AAG
Mr. A.P. Mayee, adv.
Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
Mr. Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the subsequent developments that has
taken place, in our opinion, the relief sought in these
applications does not survive for consideration of this
Court at this stage.

Accordingly, applications are disposed of having
become infructuous.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER