

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.9

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8/2011 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).23990/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2009 in WPT No.1336/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of order dated 09.02.2010, c/delay  
in filing affidavit and office report)

Date: 30/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, SGI  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Panda, Adv.  
Mr. Jagmohan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarijuna, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. J.T. Gilda, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.  
Mr. Charudatta, Adv.

St. of MP Mr. Navin Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call on 17.04.2012.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER