

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10003/2004

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RIZWAN SONS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Rashmi Singh,adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appellant is directed to produce the extra copy of the paper books in view of the fact that the matter has been referred to the Constitution Bench of Nine Hon'ble Judges. Granted four weeks time.

List the matter on 28.08.2012.

|
|

|
|

|(Sunil Thomas)
|Registrar

|
|

SB