

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29868/2009

GRASIM INDUSTRIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sarabjit Dutta, Adv.
Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

If application for permission to amend the cause title is defective,
it shall be treated as not filed on record.
The matter shall be proceeded accordingly.

| | | (S.G. SHAH) |
| | | REGISTRAR |