

®

ITEM NO.86

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27606/2008

M/S RAMA PHOSPHATES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)Nos.19714, 19722, 19737/2008 and 10041/2009

Date: 31/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.  
Mr./Ms. Ishan Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunny Choudhary,Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioner seeks four more weeks time for filing extra six copies of paper books since the matter has been referred to Nine Judges Bench. Time granted.

List the matter on 19.9.2012.

|  
|s

|  
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)  
| Registrar

|  
|