

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14829/2008

PRISM CEMENT LIMITED Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)Nos.15329, 15330, 15331 and 15335/2008

Date: 03/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunny Choudhary,Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant seeks four weeks time for furnishing six copies of the paper books since the matter has been referred to Constitution Bench. Granted.

| | | (SUNIL THOMAS) |  
|s | |Registrar |