

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6770/2010

JAYPEE BELA PLANT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sarvjit Pratap Singh,adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Atul Jha,adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks time for filing six extra paper books of the SLP, since the matter has been referred to the Constitution Bench. Granted.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |