

Ü

ITEM NO.78

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR N.J.JAMADAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1101/2007

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TATA IRON & STEEL CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

SLP(C)No.1288/2007

SLP(C)No.15807/2007

SLP(C)No.21404/2007

SLP(C)No.21635/2007

SLP(C)No.21855/2007

SLP(C)No.15164/2008

SLP(C)No.23227/2009

SLP(C)No.15723/2009

SLP(C)No.16784/2009

Date: 11/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sarbajit Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mrs. Chhaya Kumari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsels for the parties have a grievance that all the matters were not listed under Item No. 78. Secondly, names of the counsels for all the parties were not mentioned in the office report. Office to verify and prepare accurate office report.

List all the connected matters as shown in the additional slip dated 10th September, 2012 under Item No. 78, on 26th September, 2012.

		(N.J.JAMADAR)
		Registrar
Sushma		