

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24934-25066/2007

STATE OF ASSAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHHOTABHAI J.P.TOBACCO PROD.CO.LD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Deepika Ghatowar, Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, Adv
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv
Mr. Vikram Ganguli, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv
Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv
Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv
Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, Adv
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv
Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey, Adv
Mr. M.P. Devanath, Adv
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv
Mr. Manish K. Bishnoi, Adv
Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

Item No.78

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Requisite sets of paper books are to be filed before 29.9.2012.

If it is not done, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR