

R

ITEM NO.71

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13270-13274/2009

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J.P.ASSOCIATES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rituraj Biswas,adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner is granted four weeks time for production of six extra paper books, since the matter has been referred to Constitution Bench.

List the matter on 29.10.2012.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |

SB