

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1101/2007

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TATA IRON & STEEL CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH SLP(C)NOS.1288, 15807, 21404, 21635, 21855/2007, 15164/08, 23227,
15723 and 16784 of 2009

Date: 26/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

Mrs.Chhaya Kumari,adv.
Mr.Anil K.Jha,adv.

Mr.Amrendra Kr.Chaubey,adv.
Mr.Krishnanand Pandeya,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Dhiraj,adv.
Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

Mr.Nikhil Nayyar,adv.
Mr.Sunil Roy,adv.

Mr.Gaurav Pratap,adv.
Mr.Devashish Bharuka,adv.

Mr.Sanjay Jain,adv.

Mr.Sachin Sharma,adv.
Mr.Sunil Kumar Jain,adv.
Mr.Samil Ali Khan,adv.
Mr.Tapesh Kumar Singh,adv.

Mr.Dilppreet Singh,adv.
M/s Karanjawala & Co.,adv.

Contd...2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Each of the petitioner is granted four more weeks time for
production of the extra six sets of paper book, since a matter has
been referred to the Constitution Bench. (9 Judges Bench)
List the matter on 22.11.2012.

| (Sunil Thomas) |
| Registrar |

SB