

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3592 OF 1998

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

ASSESSING AUTHORITY, CANNANORE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.P. ABDUL KHADER

Respondent(s)

WITH
CIVIL APPEAL NO.3381-3400/1998
CIVIL APPEAL NO.4651/1998

Date: 28/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Rr-Ex-Parte,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of Court's order dated 21.6.2012, appellant has to supply requisite copies of paper books before 8.11.2012.

|
|

|
|

|(S.G.SHAH)
|REGISTRAR

|
|

hj