

ITEM NO.33

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4210 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

M/S SHYAM METALICS & ENERGY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment

Date: 01/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Ginny J. Rautray, Adv.

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned Advocate, Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, appearing on behalf of Ms. Kirti R. Mishra, Advocate-on-Record is present and confirms that they have been served with the notice and they want time to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit. They may do so before 7.11.2012.

			(S.G. SHAH)	
			REGISTRAR	

rd