

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8053-8077/2008

STATE OF A.P & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.SREE RAYALASEEMA ALKALIES&A.CHE.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 16/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs C.K.Sucharita, Adv.
Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prem Prakash, Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam ,Adv
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi ,Adv
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao ,Adv
Mr Sunil Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv
Ms.T.Anamika ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time till 30.11.2012 is granted for filing six sets of paper books on record as ordered on the last date.

|
||
|| (M.A.SAYEED)
| REGISTRAR|
|

hj