

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10003/2004

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RIZWAN SONS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rashmi Singh,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioners who was granted last opportunity for filing extra spare copies of the pleadings for the batch of matters has filed extra copies in 50 matters out of 117 matters. Since the direction has been partly complied with, I am inclined to grant more time for filing extra copies of the pleadings.

List the matter on 13.12.2012.

|
|s

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|