

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 19568/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 09/10/2012 in Writ Petition  
No.3515/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S. VEDANTA ALUMINIUM LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP without C/copy as well as plain  
copy of impugned order and exemption from filing C/copy as well as plain  
copy of the impugned order)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing  
in the mentioning list of today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prashanto Chandra Sen, Adv.  
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.  
Ms. Anchal Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.  
Mr. Abu John Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on October 29, 2012.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)  
| |Court Master

|