

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012

CC 19568/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 09/10/2012 in WP No.3515/2008, of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S VEDANTA ALUMINIUM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashanto Chandra Sen, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.
Ms. Anchal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Abu John Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioner, call the matter on 5th November, 2012.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| Court Master

| | (KUSUM GULATI)
| | Court Master

|