

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5424/2009

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.SMITHKLINE BEECHAM CONS.HEALTH.CAR.LT

Respondent(s)

(With office report )  
With SLP(C)No. 5426/2009  
SLP(C)NO. 6708/2009  
SLP(C)NO.6709/2009  
SLP(C) NO.6710/2009  
(With office report )

Date: 30/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner has to file four additional sets of pleadings on or before  
07.12.2012.

| (S.G.SHAH)  
| REGISTRAR |