

|  
ITEM NO.42

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).18066-18067/2008

M/S. SHAPERS CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD. ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 02/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anupam Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhupendr Pratap Singh,Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioners submits that spare copies of the pleadings have been filed on 27.10.2012. Office to verify and put up on 9.11.2012.

|  
|s

|  
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)  
| Registrar

|  
|