

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27606/2008

M/S RAMA PHOSPHATES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

WITH SLP(C)NOS.19714, 19722, 19737 OF 2008 & 10041/09

Date: 09/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ishan Gaur,adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Bhupendra Pratap Singh,adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr.Anil K.Pandey,adv.
Mr.B.S.Banthia,adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

File is not received.
List the matter on 11.01.2013.

|
|

|
|

| (Sunil Thomas)
| Registrar

|
|