

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 20895/2012(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2012 in WPT No.5578/2011, of
The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MONTECARLO CONST.LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20910 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20990 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21044 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21054 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21063 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21087 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21094 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

