

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3592 OF 1998
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

ASSESSING AUTHORITY, CANNANORE & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.P. ABDUL KHADER Respondent(s)
WITH
C.A. NO. 3381-3400/1998
C.A. NO. 4651 / 1998

Date: 05/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Rr-Ex-Parte, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks time sought for for filing requisite paper books in
C.A. NO. 4651 / 1998 is granted.
Requisite paper book in C.A. No. 3592 / 1998 has already been
filed.
List on 8.1.2013.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |