

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14454-14778/2008

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order, amendment of the petition, directions, modification, impleadment, impleadment as party respondent, stay/direction, CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION and office report))

Date: 14/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sarthak Mehrotra, adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar ,Adv

Ms. Neha Agarwal, adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

Ms. Tanim Kishore, adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv
Ms. Indra Sawhney ,Adv
Ms. Kiran Suri ,Adv
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv.
Mr. U.A. rana, adv.
M/S Gagrath & Co. ,Adv
Mr. Praveen Kumar ,Adv
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha ,Adv
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv

contd....2

Ms. Manali Singhal, adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta ,Adv
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg ,Adv
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick ,Adv
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv
Mr. Rajan Narain ,Adv
Mr. V.K. Monga ,Adv
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan ,Adv
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv
M/S. Temple Law Firm ,Adv
Ms. Punam Kumari ,Adv

Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar ,Adv
Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury ,Adv
Ms. Shweta Garg ,Adv
Mr. M. P. Devanath ,Adv

Mr. Jinny Jetly Rautray, adv.
Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi ,Adv

Mr. Gaurav Choudhary, adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal ,Adv
Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv
Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya ,Adv
Ms. Punam Kumari, adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Spare copies have been filed. Office is directed to process accordingly.

| (Sunil Thomas) |
| Registrar |