

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 21677/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2012 in WPT No.5305/2011, of The
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

WITH SLP(C)..CC 22216/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22230/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22232/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22234/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22235/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22243/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22253/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22255/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22258/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

-2-

SLP(C)..CC 22266/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22267/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22289/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and

office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22294/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22300/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22302/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22321/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22327/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22328/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22329/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22345/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22365/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C)..CC 22352/2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

-3-

Date: 14/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Shree Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Madhur Jain, Adv.

M/s. Equity Lex Associates

M/s. Khaitan & Co.

M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Tag with C.A. No. 8275 of 2012.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER