

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.7

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).38919/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2012 in WPC No.22941/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S MSP SPONGE IRON LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

Ms. Soumi Kundu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 33923 of 2012.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER