

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8939/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 09/10/2012 in WP No.7975/2011 of The  
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S ACC LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.  
Ms. Mrinal Majumdar, Adv.  
for M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.  
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice.

Tag with SLP(C) 33923 of 2012 and connected matters.

|  
|Court Master

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

| |  
| Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

|

