

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33923/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 09/10/2012 in WP No.3515/2008 of the
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S. VEDANTA ALUMINIUM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office
report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1426 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33954 of 2012

(With appln(s) for permission to bring addl. Facts and documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36187 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 37455 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for direction/stay and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 37708-37709 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 37712 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 37728 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38304 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38919 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 40146 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 40147 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 449 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8939 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/03/2013 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Anuradha Dutt, Adv.
Ms.Ekta Kapil, Adv.
Mr.Tushar Jarwal, Adv.
for Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

M/S Gagrat & Co., Advs.

Mr.S.K.Bagaria, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr.Bibek Mohanti, Adv.
Mr.Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.
Mr.Madhur Jain, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr.S.K.Bagaria, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.
Ms.Soumi Kundu, Adv.
Mr.S.K.Ganguli, Adv.

Mr.S.K.Bagaria, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.

Ms.Priyambada Mishra, Adv.
For M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Advs.

Mr. R.Chandrachud, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.
Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s), call the
matters tomorrow, i.e. on 13.03.2013.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master