

7  
ITEM NO.89

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15015/2010

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S JAIN TRADING COMPANY

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioner granted four weeks time as a last chance for furnishing six extra sets of paper books since the matter has been referred to the Constitution Bench.

|  
|s

|  
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|  
|