

H
ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10879/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2012 in WPC No.15668/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BHARTI INFRATEL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSESSING AUTH. ORISSA ENTRY TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Lakshmi Kumaran, Adv.
Mr. Amar Pratap Singh, Adv. for
Mr. M.P.Devanath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Prayer for interim relief is rejected.

Connect with S.L.P. (C) Nos. 14454-14778 of 2008 - State of
Orissa and others vs. M/s. Reliance Industries Ltd. and others.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|