

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3469 OF 2002
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CHANG YUN INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.No.3467/2002 PUROLATOR INDIA LTD.
IIIA SD Vs. STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
GUPTA

MR. K.L. JANJANI
MR. KAMAL MOHAN

C.A.No.3468/2002 HENKEL TEROSOM INDIA LTD.
IIIA SD Vs. STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
GUPTA

MR. PRAVEEN KUMAR
MR. KAMAL MOHAN

C.A.No.3465/2002 BRITANNIA INDUSTRIES LTD.
MEHLWAL
IIIA SD Vs. STATE OF HARYANA
GUPTA

MS. KAMAKSHI S.
MR. KAMAL MOHAN

C.A.No.5858/2002 M/S. DLF COMMERCIAL
MENON
IIIA SD DEVELOPERS LTD.

MS. B. VIJAYALAKSHMI
RR-EX-PARTE

C.A.No.3464/2002 INDIA GYPSUM LTD.
SINGH
IIIA SD Vs. STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
GUPTA

MR. VISHWAJIT
MR. KAMAL MOHAN

C.A.No.5740/2002 DINESH POUCHES LTD.
IIIA SD Vs. STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ANR.
JAIN

MR. SUSHIL KUMAR

C.A.No.5385/2002 BIHAR STEEL MANUFACTURERS
IIIA SD ASSON. & ANR.
90, 99,113 S.(2000) Vs.STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.
(With Office Report)

MR. PRAVEEN KUMAR
MR. GOPAL SINGH

C.A.No.4008/2002 BESTOCHEM FORMULATIONS (I)
JAISWAL
IIIA SD LTD.
GARG

MS. KAMINI
MR VINAY KUMAR

Vs.THE FINANCIAL COMMR. & ORS.

C.A.No.4715/2008 STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
GUPTA
IIIA SD Vs. JINDAL STRIPS LIMITED & ANR.

MR. KAMAL MOHAN
MR. EJAZ MAQBOOL

C.A.No.3471/2002 SWASTIK PIPES LTD.
SRINIVASAN
IIIA SD Vs. STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
GUPTA

MR. BALAJI
MR. KAMAL MOHAN

C.A.No.5142/2004 STATE OF U.P. & ORS.
MISHRA
IIIA SD Vs. RENKA (INDIA) PVT. LTD.

MR. KAMLENDRA

Date: 07/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.67

-2-

For Appellant(s) Mr.Varun Mishra,adv.
Ms.Vijayalakshmi Menon,adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

Mr.Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,adv.
Mr.Vinay Garg,adv.

Ms.Veena Rattan,adv.
Mr.Sushil Kumar Jain,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Manjit Singh,adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Ms.Vaishali Dixit,adv.
Mr.Balaji Srinivasan,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appellants in each of the case is granted four weeks time for filing four complete paper books in each case, since the matters have been referred to Nine Judges Bench.
List the matter on 7.10.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |

SB