

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 997-998 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD. & ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3144, 3146,4953, 4954, 5141, 5143, 5144, 5145, 5147,
5148, 5149, 5150, 5151, 5152, 5153,5154, 5155, 5156, 5157, 5158, 5159,
5160, 5162, 5163, 5164,5165,5166, 5167, 5168, 5169, 5170,7658 and 9106 of
2004

Date: 05/09/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Vibhu Tiwari,adv
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

Mr.Mr.Vinay Garg,adv.
Mr.Kamlendra Mishra,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Aruna Mathur,adv.
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar ,Adv
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv
Mr.Shakil Ahmed Syed,adv.
Mr.Sanjay Kapur,adv.
Mr.K.S.Rana,adv.
Ms.Sharmila Upadhyay,adv.

Ms.Gauri Rishi,adv.
M/s Khaitan & Co.

Ms.Neha Agarwal,adv.
Mr.E.C.Agrawala,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

contd...2

ITEM NO.1

-2-

List the matter on 20.09.2013. before the Registrar Court No.1.

|

|

|(Sunil Thomas)
|Registrar

|