

i»¿SECTION-III-A
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTARY APPLICATION NO. 7 OF 2013
(Application for modification of order dated 17-1-2012)
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3413 OF 2012

INDIAN OIL CORP. LTD. & ANR.

...APPELLANTS

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co., Advocates for Appellants have filed an application for modification of the Court's Order dated 17-1-2012 and same is registered as Interlocutory Application No. 7 of 2013.

Service is Complete.

The Interlocutory Application is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

DATED THIS THE 3RD DAY OF DECEMBER, 2013

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co., Advocate

Mr. G.V. Rao, Advocate

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

spb3