

a

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 8 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23990/2009  
(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2009 in WPT No.1336/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's order dated 09.02.2010 and  
office report )  
(for final disposal)

Date: 21/01/2014 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Mr.Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr.Jagmohan Sharma, Adv.  
Mr.K.P.S.Chani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.  
Mr.Charudatta Mahindarkar, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application along with the main matter.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar