

r  
ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 In TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 149 OF 2013

M/S PARADEEP PHOSPHATES LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA AND ORS. Respondent(s)  
(Application for directions)

Date: 04/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pawan Shree Agrawal,Adv.  
(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.(Not present)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 6th February, 2014.

| (Sarita Purohit) | | (Sneh Bala Mehra) | |  
| Court Master | | Assistant Registrar | |