

f

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.1 in TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 149 OF 2013

M/S PARADEEP PHOSPHATES LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 06/02/2014 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.A.K.Ganguli, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Mr.Bibekananda Mohanti, Adv.  
Mr.Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr.Madhur Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.  
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.  
Ms.Apoorva Upmanyu, Adv.  
Ms.Sansriti P., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application along with S.L.P.(C)Nos.3357 and 3376 of 2014.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar