

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3276/2009

M/S SHREE HANUMAN MOSSAIC & MARBLE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner submits that he has furnished the remaining sets of complete SLP paperbooks.

No further steps required to be taken. Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

| | (SANJIV JAIN) |
| | REGISTRAR |

hj