

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 2/2014      in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 290 OF 2012

M/S GUPTA'S

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 11/04/2014      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Neha Tandon, Adv.  
Mr. R.B. Phookan, Adv.  
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Roy, Adv.  
M/S Corporate Law Group, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned Senior Counsel for the  
petitioner, the Interlocutory Application is adjourned  
to two weeks.

(Vishal Anand)  
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)  
Court Master