

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1/2014 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21404/2007
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
12/09/2007 in WPT No. 1010/2007 passed by the High Court Of
Jharkhand At Ranchi)

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYASWALS NECO LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For direction and office report)

Date : 11/07/2014

This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.
Mrs. Rohini Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s)

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.07.11
17:05:09 IST
Reason: