

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17156-17157/2013

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TATA TELESERVICES LTD., HYDERABAD ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing counter affidavit and
c/delay in filing slp and office report)

Date : 24/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. N. Reddy ,Adv.
Mr. S. Udhay Kumar Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The rubber stamps affixed on the proof of service shows
that the name of the respondent - Company has been changed.

The learned counsel for the petitioner to clarify in this
regard within four weeks.

List again on 8.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.07.26
10:59:52 IST
Reason: