

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22514/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated  
25/03/2014 in WP No. 76/2012 passed by the High Court Of  
Chhatisgarh At Bilaspur)

M/S VODAFONE SPACETEL LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE ASSISTANT COMMERCIAL TAX OFFICER & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for bringing on record additional documents  
and interim relief and office report)

WITH

S.L.P. (C)...CC No. 15456/2014

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and c/delay in  
filing SLP and Office Report)

Date :19/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.  
Ms. Aakanksha Munjal, Adv.  
Ms. Anisha Mitra, Adv.  
for M/s. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.

Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

No stay.

Tag with C.A. No. 3453 of 2002 and connected  
matters.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar