

ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5740/2002

DINESH POUCHES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 23/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On request, list after three weeks.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER