

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 2966-2999/2015
etc.etc.

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/12/2014
in DBCWP No. 4869/2010,11/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 6041/2010,18/12/2014
in DBCWP No. 3674/2011,18/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 3683/2013,18/12/2014
in DBCWP No. 4992/2013,01/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 9770/2010,18/12/2014
in DBCWP No. 2980/2013,18/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 5313/2014,18/12/2014
in DBCWP No. 5327/2014,01/12/2014 in DBCWP No.
11201/2009,01/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 9771/2010,01/12/2014 in DBCWP
No. 9772/2010,01/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 9773/2010,01/12/2014 in DBCWP
No. 11194/2009,01/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 3215/2009,01/12/2014 in
DBCWP No. 9774/2010,01/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 11200/2009,01/12/2014
in DBCWP No. 11918/2009,11/12/2014 in DBCWP No.
1001/2010,11/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 6042/2010,11/12/2014 in DBCWP No.
8506/2010,11/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 9192/2010,11/12/2014 in DBCWP No.
4352/2011,11/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 2586/2010,11/12/2014 in DBCWP No.
6043/2010,11/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 8507/2010,11/12/2014 in DBCWP No.
4314/2011,11/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 4709/2011,11/12/2014 in DBCWP No.
1395/2008,11/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 2587/2010,11/12/2014 in DBCWP No.
8505/2010,11/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 9173/2010,11/12/2014 in DBCWP No.
4315/2011,18/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 3672/2011 passed by the High
Court Of Rajasthan at Jodhpur)

M/S RAJASTHAN INDUSTRIES & ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS
(for withdrawal)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/05/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Singh, Adv.
For Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Signature Not Verified

O R D E R

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.05.12

List the matters on 13th May, 2015.

15:27:41 IST

Reason:

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar