

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16853/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/12/2014 in DBCA No. 8745/2014 passed by the High Court of Rajasthan at Jaipur)

NOKIA SOLUTIONS AND NETWORKS INDIA PRIVATE LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and seeking permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date : 09/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice.

Tag with Civil Appeal No.3453 of 2002.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar