

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 4/2015 In

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 40147/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
09/10/2012 in WP No. 3515/2008 passed by the High Court Of
Orissa At Cuttack)

M/S TATA SPONGE IRON LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions/clarification of court's order dated 1.7.2015
and office report)

Date : 07/09/2015 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Bibek Mohanti, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kirti R. Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply to I.A. 4 of 2015 be filed in two weeks'
time finally.

List immediately thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar