

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 3456-3459/2002

JINDAL INDUSTRIES LTD. &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 17/11/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
[IN CHAMBERS]For Appellant(s) Ms. Suruchi Aggarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Radhika Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Nidhi Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the appellants for doing the needful as pointed out by the Registry in its office report dated 29.09.2015.

(ASHIMA CHHABRA)  
SR. P.A.(CHANDER BALA)  
COURT MASTER