

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 2538-2543/2015
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 11/12/2014
IN DPCWP NO. 4435/2006, 7193/2006 AND 7907/2008 AND DATED
18/12/2014 IN DBCWP NO. 10394/2013, DBCWP NO. 10395/2013 AND DBCWP
NO. 10396/2013 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

M/S. H.D. ENTERPRISES ETC.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
[OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT]

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 09/12/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bishwabandhu, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Sancheti, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Spare copies as required have been filed though with
a delay of 76 days. The said delay is condoned.

Office to proceed.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER