

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...../2015  
(CC No(s). 21937/2015)

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/07/2015  
in WP No. 9750/2015 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

M/S. JAYPEE CEMENT CORP. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A. 1/2015(with c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date : 04/01/2016 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay in re-filing the special leave petition is  
condoned.

(Madhu Bala)  
Court Master

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)  
Court Master