

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 6/2016 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 32256/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09/10/2012  
in WPC No. 15519/2010 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At  
Cuttack)

M/S NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO. LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(for interim relief and office report)

Date : 27/04/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Arush Agarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Apporva Garg, Adv.  
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

Post this application along with connected matters, a list  
whereof shall be furnished to the Registry by Ms. Kirti Renu  
Mishra, learned counsel for the State of Orissa, within two  
days from today.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Mahabir Singh  
Date: 2016.04.27  
16:08:28 IST  
Reason:

Post on Wednesday, the 11th May, 2016.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER