

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5310-5329/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/12/2014  
in DBCWP No. 2787/2011 11/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 2868/2007 11/12/2014  
in DBCWP No. 3740/2009 19/01/2015 in DBCWP No. 3983/2012 18/11/2014  
in DBCWP No. 4421/2013 18/11/2014 in DBCWP No. 4499/2013 19/01/2015  
in DBCWP No. 459/2008 11/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 4692/2009 11/12/2014  
in DBCWP No. 4876/2010 11/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 5412/2006 11/12/2014  
in DBCWP No. 5609/2006 11/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 5832/2006 11/12/2014  
in DBCWP No. 5835/2006 11/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 6216/2006 11/12/2014  
in DBCWP No. 6787/2012 11/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 6843/2012 11/12/2014  
in DBCWP No. 7102/2006 11/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 8696/2010 11/12/2014  
in DBCWP No. 9085/2010 11/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 9087/2010 passed by  
the High Court Of Rajasthan At Jodhpur)

SUZUKI SYNTHETICS PVT. LTD & ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27/09/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.  
(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post in the next week before the Bench presided over by  
Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER