

VITEM NO.5

COURT NO.8 SECTION III
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 10497/2004
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/01/2004
in CMWP No. 1480/2003 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JHULA FODDER MILLS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 15/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Ms. Manisha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter be listed along with Civil Appeal Nos.
997-998 of 2004.

(Nidhi Ahuja)

(Mala Kumari Sharma)

Court Master

Court Master