

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).291/2017

STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARATI AIRTEL LTD

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

T.P.(C) NO.307/2017

(With office report)

Date : 23/02/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kailash Vasudev, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
Ms. Ria Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the
petitioners and perused the relevant material.

Issue notice.

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos.997-998 of 2004.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master

(Asha Soni)
Court Master