

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 3413/2012

INDIAN OIL CORP.LTD.& ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/03/2017 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)

M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appeal may be listed along with Civil Appeal Nos.
997-998 of 2004 and other connected matters.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
Court Master

(Mala Kumari Sharma)
Court Master