

ITEM NO.26+25+33+80+113+
114+169++171+173+176+181+
189+191+

COURT NO.8

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7914/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/02/2008
in WPC No. 1461/2007 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

BHUSHAN STEEL & STRIPS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
WITH

SLP (C) NO. 6831/2008
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF)

SLP (C) NO. 15179/2008
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP (C) NO. 18405/2008
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP (C) NO. 29194/2008
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP (C) NO. 29196/2008
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP (C) NO. 33923/2012
(WITH APPLN FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP (C) NO. 36187/2012
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP (C) NO. 37708-37709/2012
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP (C) NO. 38304/2012
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP (C) NO. 1426/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)NO.30986/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF)

SLP(C) NO. 33600/2013.
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 28/03/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Parties

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Ajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.
Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Mazbool, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Jain, Adv.
Mr. C. George Thomas, Adv.
Ms. Akriti Chaubey, Adv.
Ms. Tanya Shree, Adv.
Ms. Roohina Dua, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Bhandari, Adv.
Ms. Qurratulain, Adv.
Mr. Zain Mazbool, Adv.

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Sparsh Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Ishita Farsaiya, Adv.
Mr. Kishore Kunal, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Mathews, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tushar Jarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Sateerja, Adv.
Mr. Ameya Pant, Adv.
Ms. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
Ms. Fereshte D. Sethna, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Sansriti Pathakm, Adv.
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

Mr. Suvendu Suvasis Dash, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

M/s. Khaitan & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List for further hearing on 29.03.2017 as part-heard.

(Ashwani Thakur)
COURT MASTER

(Mala Kumari Sharma)
COURT MASTER