

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5343-5344/2010

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S STEEL AUTH.OF INDIA LTD.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28/03/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pawan Shree Agrawal, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.03.2017 along with the batch of imported goods
matters.

(Ashwani Thakur)
COURT MASTER

(Mala Kumari Sharma)
COURT MASTER