

X\2011

ITEM NO.17-195

COURT NO.8

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3720-3722/2003

NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 6831/2008

(WITH INTEIRM RELIEF)

SLP(C) NO. 15179/2008

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 18405/2008

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 29194/2008

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 29196/2008

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 33923/2012

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND

OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 36187/2012

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 37708-37709/2012

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 38304/2012

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 1426/2013

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 30986/2013

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF)

SLP(C) NO. 33600/2013

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

2

SLP(C) NO. 86/2016

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1956/2003

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 2637/2003

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 2638/2003

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 7914/2008

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 8199/2008

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 8204/2008

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND DIRECTION/STAY AND WITHDRAWAL

AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 9227/2008

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 12424-12425/2008

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF)

SLP(C) NO. 15161/2008

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF)

SLP(C) NO. 15356/2008

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 15357/2008

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 15369/2008

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 15405/2008

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 15491/2008

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 15492/2008

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15493/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15495/2008

3

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15496/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15498/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15540/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15551/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15579/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15618/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15623/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15636/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15643/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15647/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15666/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15684/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15700/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15711/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15845/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 15934/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 16664/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

4

SLP(C) NO. 16667/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 16689/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 16733/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 16754/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 16832/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 16865/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 16885/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 16926/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 16930/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 17192/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 17193/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 17203/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 17204/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 17233/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 17865/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 17892/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 18344/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 18346/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

5

SLP(C) NO. 18354/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 18360-18364/2008  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR INTERVENTION AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 18379/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 18857/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 18865/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 19030/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 19141/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 19847/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 19849/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 19867/2008  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 19986/2008  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING TYPED COPIES AND STAY  
AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 20165/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 20766/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 20795/2008  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR AMENDMENT OF CAUSE TITLE AND INTERIM RELIEF)  
SLP(C) NO. 21107/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 21819/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 22081/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

6

SLP(C) NO. 22083/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 22084/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 22086/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 22100-22101/2008  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 22195/2008  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS AND INTERIM  
RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 22707/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 22735/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 22931/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 23075/2008  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 23077/2008

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 23270/2008  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND INTERIM RELIEF AND  
OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 23277/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 23609/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 23623/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 26377/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 26593/2008  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 26750/2008  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR STAY AND INTERIM RELIEF)

7

SLP(C) NO. 27442-27444/2008  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 29763/2008  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 29764/2008  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 3276/2009  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 9548/2009  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 25467/2009  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 27883/2009  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 2459/2010  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 3387/2010  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 4362/2010  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 4388/2010  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 4389/2010  
SLP(C) NO. 4390/2010  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 4511/2010  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 4572/2010  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 5309/2010  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 6762/2010  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN REFILING  
SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 6763/2010

8

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 6765/2010  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND DIRECTIONS AND  
DIRECTIONS TO THE PETITIONER AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE  
IMPUGNED ORDER AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 7929/2010  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR STAY AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 9022/2010  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 9077/2010  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 9702/2010  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 9723/2010  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 10361/2010  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 11419/2010  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 12690/2010  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 14886/2010  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
ORDER AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 16694/2010  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 16720/2010  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 18318/2010  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 19199/2010  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 36486/2010  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
C.A. NO. 2041/2011  
C.A. NO. 2042/2011

9

C.A. NO. 4210/2012  
C.A. NO. 5860/2012  
C.A. NO. 5861/2012  
C.A. NO. 8734/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
C.A. NO. 8735/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
C.A. NO. 8736/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
C.A. NO. 8737/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
C.A. NO. 8738/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
C.A. NO. 8739/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
C.A. NO. 8740/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
C.A. NO. 8741/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
C.A. NO. 8744/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
C.A. NO. 8745/2012  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
C.A. NO. 9292/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
C.A. NO. 9293/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 10516/2013  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 10879/2013  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 16744-16746/2013  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

10

SLP(C) NO. 33954/2012  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 37455/2012  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR DIRECTION/STAY  
AND INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE  
REPORT)  
SLP(C) NO. 37712/2012  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 37728/2012  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 38919/2012  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 40146/2012  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT AND INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 40147/2012  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 449/2013  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 8939/2013  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 9844/2013  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR PERMISSION TO

11

PLACE ADDL. DOCUMENTS ON RECORD AND INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 11060/2013  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 16867/2013  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 32256/2013  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED ORDER AND INTERIM RELIEF AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 29119/2014  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 22349/2015  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 72/2016  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 2057/2016  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 16820/2016  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR C/DELAY IN REFILEING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

T.C.(C) NO. 149/2013

C.A. NO. 2633/2003  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

W.P.(C) NO. 63/2010  
(OFFICE REPORT)

W.P.(C) NO. 31/2011  
(OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 29/03/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

Counsel for the

Parties: Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.

Ms. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

12

Mr. T.G.N. Nair, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kumar Ajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Suwendu Suvasis Dash, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sunil K. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Bibekananda Mohanti, Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kaushik Choudhury, Adv.  
Mr. Akarsh Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Punya Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Mazbool, Adv.  
Mr. Bibekananda Mohanti, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Jain, Adv.  
Mr. C. George Thomas, Adv.  
Ms. Akriti Chaubey, Adv.  
Ms. Tanya Shree, Adv.  
Ms. Roohina Dua, Adv.  
Mr. Abhimanyu Bhandari, Adv.  
Ms. Qurratulain, Adv.  
Mr. Zain Maqbool, Adv.  
Mr. Arvin P. Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tushar Jarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Fereshte D. Sethna, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Sateerja, Adv.  
Mr. Ameya Pant, Adv.  
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.  
Mr. Munindra Dvivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.  
Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.  
Mr. Sparsh Bhargava, Adv.

13

Ms. Ishita Farsaiya, Adv.  
Ms. Anupam Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Neil, Adv.  
Mr. Kishore Kunal, Adv.  
Mr. Sashi Mathews, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.  
Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.  
Mr. Jeevan B. Panda, Adv.  
Ms. Abhisar Bairagi, Adv.  
M/s. Khaitan & Co.  
Ms. S. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.  
Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Parida, Adv.  
Mr. R.M. Patnaik, Adv.  
Mr. M.A. Aleem Majid, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Vinod Bhagat, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Anand Jena, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit B. Raut, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Surbhi Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Raghavendra Shankar, Adv.  
Mr. Subhranshu Padhi, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.  
Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, Adv.  
Dr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.  
M. Paikaray, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta II, Adv.

14

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.  
Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Shree Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K. Parija, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.  
Mr. Sujit Keshri, Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Dattar, Sr. Adv.  
` Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.  
Ms. Mrinal Ilkar Mazumdar, Adv.  
Mr. Hinanshu Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Avirat Kumar, Adv.  
M/s. Gagrat & Co.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Shishir Deshpande, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.  
Ms. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.  
Mr. N. Sai Vinod, Adv.  
Ms. Smriti Shah, Adv.  
Mr. Divyanshu Rai, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Parmanand Pandey, Adv.  
Ms. Rajdipa Behura, Adv.  
Mr. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.  
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.  
Dr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Komal Mundhra, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

15

Mr. M.P. Devanath, Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vikram S. Nankani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Somnath Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwini Chandrasekaran, Adv.  
Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.  
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.  
Mr. Vikram Hegde, Adv.  
Ms. Narmada, Adv.  
Ms. Anurag Rana, Adv.  
M/s. Mittar & Mitter Co.  
Mr. Nakul Dewan, Adv.

Mr. Pradhuman Gohil, Adv.  
Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Taruna Singh Gohil, Adv.  
Ms. Jaikriti Sinh Jadeja, Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Chaubey, Adv.  
Mr. Sivaram Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr Vinayak Panikkar, Adv.  
Ms. Aanchal Basur, Adv.  
Ms. Abhishikta Mallick, Adv.  
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Pramit Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Krishnayan Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.  
M/s. J.S. Wad & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments in these cases started yesterday and continued.

16

During the course of arguments some of the petitioners submitted that they would like to file additional affidavits stating certain facts in detail. This is not opposed by the learned counsel for the respondent(s). Let the affidavits be filed by the parties not only in these cases of State of Orissa but also in other cases where the issue of import is involved. These affidavits shall be filed by 3<sup>rd</sup> April, 2017.

Replies to these affidavits can be filed by the State of Orissa by 10<sup>th</sup> April, 2017.

List for hearing on 11<sup>th</sup> April, 2017.

(Ashwani Thakur) (Mala Kumari Sharma )  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER