

ITEM NO.82

COURT NO.7

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No.574/2003

PARISONS AGROTECH PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11th April, 2017.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER