

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18088/2007

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/12/2006
in WP No. 14662/2005 passed by the High Court of Kerala at
Ernakulam)

COMMNR. OF COMMERCIAL TAXES & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.
(with interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on 11th April, 2017.(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER