

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4756/2017

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASSISSING AUTHORITY ORISSA ENTRY TAX&ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Aditya Bhattacharya, Adv.  
Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Time to make the payment in terms of order dated 29.03.2017 is  
extended till 30.04.2017.

(Ashwani Thakur)  
COURT MASTER

(Mala Kumari Sharma)  
COURT MASTER