

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 1101/2007

STATE OF JHARKHAND

... Petitioner

VERSUS

TATA IRON

... Respondent

WITH

SLP(C) No. 26543/2008 (XVI)

SLP(C) No. 11646/2009 (XVI)

SLP(C) No. 7356/2010 (XVI)

Date : 25-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For parties

Mr. Ajit Kr. Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.

Mr. M. K. Dua, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Shivam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Raina, Adv.
Mr. Shreyas Jain, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Milind, Adv.
Ms. Ambika Gutam, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe matters be listed on 28th August, 2017.(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER